Doc#22003          Page 1 of 4
IVAP
Surge Reduction Filter- Single Phase 50~100Amp
Single phase surge reduction filter for point-of-entry and sub circuit applications. Physically and
electrically compatible with existing equipment, the modular Pivot IVAP includes new features, such as
the removeable “Hot Swap” protection cartridge and a status alarm relay. Standard models are available
in 50A and 100A versions, covering 120V, 240V and 415V installations.
 IVAP50-240 with cover removed
FEATURES  BENEFITS
Hot swap replacement cartridge
Fast Acting
Led indicator for condition status
3 stage protection (SPD / Filter / SPD)
Remote monitoring alarm relay
Low pass LC network filter
No follow current
Suits existing footprint
 Supply shut down is not required to replace cartridge
Rapid activation to lightning surges and transients
Visual status for maintenance purpose
Instantaneous condition alert of compromised filter
Primary protection of MOV-GDT combination
No nuisance tripping of fuse and circuit breakers
ORDERING DETAILS
IVAP50-120 – 120V, 50A
IVAP50-240 – 240V, 50A
IVAP50-440 – 440V, 50A
IVAP100-120 – 120V, 100A
IVAP100-240 – 240V, 100A
IVAP100-440 – 440V, 100A
OPTIONS
Replacement cartridge (specify voltage)
Other models available on request e.g. 200A
Doc#22003          Page 2 of 4